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200601030000
01220

01/03/2006
10:21:21

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES GRAY,
BELINDA M

200509130004
74250

Other:SEE
INST

200601030000
01200

01/03/2006
10:17:58

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES GRAY
BELINDA M

200001240000
23801

200601170000
23450

01/17/2006
10:05:33

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES DE LA ROSA
LETICIA

200301270000
46980

200601170000
23980

01/17/2006
12:04:06

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PACE, KEVIN
L

22 135 Lot#:43
Book:22
Pg:135
Sub:FAIRVIEW
REVISED MAP
AND SURVEY

200601310000
49050

01/31/2006
12:34:02

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES GOGGINS,
CATHERYN B

Other:SEE
INST

200601240000
38630

01/24/2006
02:13:25

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PARSONS,
RONALD

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200602070000
62110

02/07/2006
11:40:34

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GILLESPIE,
MELINDA

Sec:11
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200602010000
53540

02/01/2006
03:41:37

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES DEERMAN,
JANICE M

Other:SEE
INST

200602100000
68990

02/10/2006
11:17:46

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DYSON, CARY
W

4 33 Lot#:15 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:33
Sub:GEORGE
S
SUBDIVISION
OF
KEYSTONE
SECTOR 3
RESURVEY

200602160000
77520

02/16/2006
11:04:03

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS WEST, TONY 200505130002
30610

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



200602160000
77520

02/16/2006
11:04:03

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS WEST, TONY 200505130002
30610

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200602280000
94910

02/28/2006
12:32:20

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TUCKER,
CHARLES E

3 40 Lot#:1 Blk:31
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA

200602280000
94910

02/28/2006
12:32:20

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TUCKER,
CHARLES E

3 40 Lot#:24 Blk:31
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA

200602280000
94910

02/28/2006
12:32:20

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TUCKER,
CHARLES E

3 40 Lot#:2 Blk:31
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA

200602280000
94910

02/28/2006
12:32:20

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TUCKER,
CHARLES E

3 40 Lot#:23 Blk:31
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA

200603010000
97470

03/01/2006
02:49:02

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON
DONALD M

200412210006
95700

200603030001
00990

03/03/2006
11:26:22

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOBLEY, BEN 22 123 Lot#:3 Book:22
Pg:123
Sub:MARENG
O SECTOR
ONE

200603210001
31570

03/21/2006
02:44:29

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS RANDY
W

200508250004
38320

200603290001
46230

03/29/2006
12:47:53

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS KIM 200201230000
40011

200604070001
61950

04/07/2006
12:58:28

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

AMBERSON,
RICHARD C

200505130002
30610

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200604100001
63980

04/10/2006
09:28:22

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES NIPPER
JIMMY

200410070005
54870

200605150002
27170

05/15/2006
09:58:01

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FAIRCLOTH,
KIRBY

24 144 Lot#:2 Book:24
Pg:144
Sub:SHELBY
SPRING
FARMS
LAKELAND
SECTOR 2



200605150002
27240

05/15/2006
10:19:32

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES BRADFORD
KRISTY L

200602030000
56430

200605220002
42230

05/22/2006
03:57:01

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES FAIRCLOTH
KIRBY G

200511140005
92970

200605300002
54440

05/30/2006
03:46:31

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, ANNE Other:SEE
INST

200605300002
53600

05/30/2006
01:15:44

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PENHALE,
CHARLES
GARY

Other:SEE
INST

200606080002
71010

06/08/2006
09:57:57

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES POSEY
MICHELLE B

200409030004
95570

200606150002
86310

06/15/2006
01:59:02

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BIVINS,
DONALD R

Sec:1 Twn:21
Rng:3W
Other:LOT 5
BLOCK A
NICKERSONS
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
SEE INST

200606260003
04840

06/26/2006
11:10:33

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CURL, RANDY
L

4 6 Lot#:5 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:6
Sub:WILMONT
GARDENS

200606280003
12490

06/28/2006
03:23:43

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES CURL, RANDY
L

200508220004
30650

Other:SEE
INST


