Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC; Date Recorded= 2006;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200601030000 01220	01/03/2006 10:21:21	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY, BELINDA M					200509130004 74250	Other:SEE INST
200601030000 01200	01/03/2006 10:17:58	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY BELINDA M					200001240000 23801	
200601170000 23450	01/17/2006 10:05:33	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DE LA ROSA LETICIA					200301270000 46980	
200601170000 23980	01/17/2006 12:04:06	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PACE, KEVIN L			22	135		Lot#:43 Book:22 Pg:135 Sub:FAIRVIEW REVISED MAP AND SURVEY
200601310000 49050	01/31/2006 12:34:02	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOGGINS, CATHERYN B						Other:SEE INST
200601240000 38630	01/24/2006 02:13:25	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARSONS, RONALD						Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200602070000 62110	02/07/2006 11:40:34	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILLESPIE, MELINDA						Sec:11 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200602010000 53540	02/01/2006 03:41:37	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DEERMAN, JANICE M						Other:SEE INST
200602100000 68990	02/10/2006 11:17:46	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DYSON, CARY W			4	33		Lot#:15 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:33 Sub:GEORGE S SUBDIVISION OF KEYSTONE SECTOR 3 RESURVEY
200602160000 77520	02/16/2006 11:04:03	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	WEST, TONY					200505130002 30610	Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

						 1			1	
200602160000 77520	02/16/2006 11:04:03	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	WEST, TONY				200505130002 30610	Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200602280000 94910	02/28/2006 12:32:20	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TUCKER, CHARLES E		3	40		Lot#:1 Blk:31 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA
200602280000 94910	02/28/2006 12:32:20	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TUCKER, CHARLES E		3	40		Lot#:24 Blk:31 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA
200602280000 94910	02/28/2006 12:32:20	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TUCKER, CHARLES E		3	40		Lot#:2 Blk:31 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA
200602280000 94910	02/28/2006 12:32:20	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TUCKER, CHARLES E		3	40		Lot#:23 Blk:31 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA
200603010000 97470	03/01/2006 02:49:02	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON DONALD M				200412210006 95700	
200603030001 00990	03/03/2006 11:26:22	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOBLEY, BEN		22	123		Lot#:3 Book:22 Pg:123 Sub:MARENG O SECTOR ONE
200603210001 31570	03/21/2006 02:44:29	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS RANDY W				200508250004 38320	
200603290001 46230	03/29/2006 12:47:53	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS KIM				200201230000 40011	
200604070001 61950	04/07/2006 12:58:28	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	AMBERSON, RICHARD C				200505130002 30610	Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200604100001 63980	04/10/2006 09:28:22	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NIPPER JIMMY	 			200410070005 54870	
200605150002 27170	05/15/2006 09:58:01	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FAIRCLOTH, KIRBY		24	144		Lot#:2 Book:24 Pg:144 Sub:SHELBY SPRING FARMS LAKELAND SECTOR 2

	1								I	1
200605150002 27240	05/15/2006 10:19:32	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADFORD KRISTY L				200602030000 56430	
200605220002 42230	05/22/2006 03:57:01	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FAIRCLOTH KIRBY G				200511140005 92970	
200605300002 54440	05/30/2006 03:46:31	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, ANNE					Other:SEE INST
200605300002 53600	05/30/2006 01:15:44	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PENHALE, CHARLES GARY					Other:SEE INST
200606080002 71010	06/08/2006 09:57:57	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	POSEY MICHELLE B				200409030004 95570	
200606150002 86310	06/15/2006 01:59:02	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BIVINS, DONALD R					Sec:1 Twn:21 Rng:3W Other:LOT 5 BLOCK A NICKERSONS ADDITION TO ALABASTER SEE INST
200606260003 04840	06/26/2006 11:10:33	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CURL, RANDY L		4	6		Lot#:5 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:6 Sub:WILMONT GARDENS
200606280003 12490	06/28/2006 03:23:43	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CURL, RANDY L				200508220004 30650	Other:SEE INST